Category: LED
Mini-Wrap
 Prefix: MNW
project:
fixture type:
catalog #:
quantity:
The Mini-Wrap (MNW) Fixture family has been developed to dramatically improve energy efficiency and

ARRA
Funding Compliant
ORDERING GUIDE
MNW
COLOR
TEMP.
C27 - 2700 K*
C30 - 3000 K*
C35 - 3500 K
C40 - 4000 K
C50 - 5000 K*
*Special
Order Only
PREFIX/
SERIES
MNW - Mini-
	        Wrap
	        Strip
	        Fixture
DRIVER
TYPE
PP - Prepainted (White)
         (Standard With Pop
         Rivet Construction)
GW - Gloss White (Smooth)
TW - Textured White
TB - Textured Black
CS - Custom Finish (Specify)
HOUSING
COLOR / FINISH
SIZE
4 - 4'
8 - 8'
N - Normal
C - Custom
(Specify)
OPTICS
(DISTRIBUTION)
UNV - Universal
Voltage (120v -
277v) (60 Hz)
(Standard)
120 - 120v, 60Hz
277 - 277v, 60Hz
347 - 347v